PINET

KONSTRUKTIONSBANDER OHNE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE MIT FLACHEN

FLUGELN

12-1-3310

A (Lange) 80 mm

Ausfihrung Typ1l


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Material
Gewicht (g)
B

C

E

N /Muar Ak s AceAr )

1
—_ ]

I R ) —
T E—— I

62-‘1-3308 & 12—1-331@

Stahl
769
48 mm
2mm

40 mm

1
—_—

I RPN P

G 2-1-3307 & 12-1 -3309)

!




